
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

19 

35 

39 

15 

27 

8 

95 

36 

60 

6 

57 

5 

21 

10 

59 

64 

88 

29 

87 

73 

13 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

2 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

3 

4 

5 

6 

15 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

Name 

Bobby Sak 

Max Grau 

Jeff Beck 

Rick Bartuska 

Colin Kaminsky 

Owen Coon 

Mark Hutchins 

Craig Blackwell 

Tim Gray 

Peter Jankovskis 

Bob Kaminsky 

James Marinangel 

Jason Kubasak 

Robert Mumm 

Joel Parris 

Matt Gray 

David Schaal 

Dave Yahn 

Scott R Cypher 

Michael Pesch 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Region 

DET 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

IND 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

IND 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

OVR 

CHI 

Milw 

Hometown 

Mattawan MI 

Port Byron IL 

Ingleside IL 

Barrington IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Livingston MT 

Lincoln NE 

Carmel IN 

Minneapolis MN 

Lisle IL 

Homer Glen IL 

McHenry IL 

Trout Valley IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Fishers IN 

Chaska MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Erin WI 

Kitchener ON 

Morton IL 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Member_ID 

232202 

463622 

131861 

314816_1 

137036_4 

425502 

109267_1 

495349 

253560 

337818 

137036_1 

134182 

473196 

135000 

403456 

381528 

346504 

135501_1 

362573 

440908 

352618 

Make-Model 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

SRF SCCA Enterprises 

SRF SCCA Enterprises 

SRF SCCA Enterprises 

SRF SCCA Enterprises 

SRF3 SCCA Enterprises 

Best Tm 

1:24.032 

1:24.678 

1:25.322 

1:26.803 

1:24.745 

1:27.346 

1:27.452 

1:27.977 

1:28.222 

1:28.554 

1:28.610 

1:28.823 

1:29.338 

1:30.871 

1:31.204 

10:25.903 

1:35.292 

1:35.582 

1:36.006 

1:40.061 

2:27.900 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Breaks 

Grau Motorsports 

CDS  One Formula  JBR 

Clueless Racing 

Slick Locks 

Yellowstone TroutScout/Elite AutoSports 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Slick Locks 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

Green Flag Racing 

Star Gas 

Tro Manufacturing 

ISPros Inc. 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 27 penalized 2 positions per series steward. GCR 6.1.1.b 

Car 64 loss of all times per steward. GCR 9.3.50 

Car 64 moved to position 16, last in SRF3 per series steward -Revised Grid 

Printed: 4/30/2016 12:42:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Toby Schuster 

Event Chief Steward  Paula Spencer 

Series Chief Steward: Costa Dunias 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway, Rockton, IL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Spring Fling at the Farm Majors 

Sanction 16-M-4051-S Group 1 

Group 1 Qualifying 1=SRF,SRF3 

Qualifying started at 10:10:15 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/30/2016 09:55 

Spring Fling at the Farm 
Majors Race

Race 1 Grid
Official REVISED
Posted 12:45


